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Jan 1% (Thu)
Jan 2" (Fri)
Feb 161 (Mon)
Feb 17" (Tue)
Feb 23" (Mon)
Mar 20% (Fri)
Mar 30" (Mon)
Apr 3 (Fri)
Apr 6™ (Mon)
June 4" (Thu)
June 19" (Fri)
Aug 31% (Mon)
Sep 21% (Mon)
Sep 24" (Thu)
Oct 12" (Mon)
Nov 9% (Mon)
Nov 23 (Mon)
Dec 25" (Fri)
Dec 29" (Tue)
Dec 30" (Wed)
Dec 31 (Thu)

HOLIDAYS 2026

Embassy of Japan
18" Nov 2025

NEW YEAR’S DAY

NEW YEAR’S HOLIDAY
CARNIVAL MONDAY
CARNIVAL TUESDAY

THE EMPEROR’S BIRTHDAY
EID AL-FITR (Tentative)
SPIRITUAL BAPTIST LIBERATION DAY
GOOD FRIDAY

EASTER MONDAY

CORPUS CHRISTI

LABOUR DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY
RESPECT FOR THE AGED DAY
REPUBLIC DAY

SPORTS DAY

DIVALI observed (Tentative)
LABOUR THANKSGIVING DAY
CHRISTMAS DAY

YEAR END HOLIDAY

YEAR END HOLIDAY

YEAR END HOLIDAY

Total 21 days

X Exact dates of EID AL-FITR and DIVALI observed will be determined with
further notice.



